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Dieci RUNNER 40.13 | HYDR. FORKS | GOOD TIRES

COMMON
ID 112868.1
Marca Dieci

Construccion

PROPERTIES

Afio de construccion

Horas de funcionamiento

Numero de identificacion del vehiculo
Peso vacio

Longitud

Anchura

Altura

Elevacion de altura

Capacidad de elevacion

ACCESORIOS

Carretilla telescopica

2018

2.908
KVL1752962
10.350 kg
570 cm

240 cm

250 cm
1.300 cm
4.000 cm
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Type: 175 (RUNNER 40.13)
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Weight allowed on front axle:
Weight allowed on rear axlé:

Fowame weight allowed:

Total ampty weight (with no load):
Power:

Year of manufacture:

DESCRIPCION

Emissieklasse: Stage IV

For sale:

Dieci runner 40.13
Year: 2018

Hours: 2.914
Weight: 10.350 kg

Engine:

Kubota V3800 CRTI EF02
Turbo diesel

No. cylinders: 4
Displacement: 3.800 cc
Emissions: Stage 4
Power: 83 kW /113 HP
Ad blue

EPA

Transmission:
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Performance:
Max Lifting Capacity: 4.000 kg
Max Lifting Height: 12.4 m

Tires: 400/70R24 70% - 70%

Transport dimensions:
Length: 5.7 m

Width: 2.4 m

Height: 2.5 m

General specifications:
Forks 1.2 m

Side shift

Fork positioners

Fops / Rops

Trailer hitch

Boom side shift (sway)
Extra hydraulic functions
All Wheel steering 3 way
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D.P.A. Weeversstraat 2, 8316 GG Marknesse

Tel.: +31 527 24 61 40
Email: info@hulleman.com




